COLD START ASSEMBLY

f

( :

3\
NO. PARTNO. QTY. DESCRIPTION NO. PARTNO. QTY. DESCRIPTION
1 + 7-845-990016 1 Cold Start Kit 24v
2 7-845-000036 1 Atomizer
3 7-126-172653 2 screw M8 x 100 Long
4 7-661-150003 2 Nut M6
5 7-951—170210 2 Washer Spring M8
6 7-126-151153 2 screw M6 x 20 Long
7 7060537 4 Washer Plain M8
8 7-661-170003 4 Nut Hex M8
9 7066526 2 Washer Small
10 7-951-150210 2 yasher Spring M6
+ See further breakdown in this group

6-845-990016
Issue No. 22



